

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 444/2014

IA No. 571/2014

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Durga Devi

Through: Mr. P. N. Goja, Sr. Advocate with  
Assisting Counsel

**Vs**

State of J&K and another

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

21.12.2021

Objections have been filed.

List on 28.02.2022.

Copy of the objections be provided to counsel for the petitioner.

**( Puneet Gupta )  
Judge**

**Jammu**  
21.12.2021  
Shammi