

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 444/2014

Durga Devi

.....Petitioner/appellant(s)

Through: Mr. P N Goja, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Abhinav Jamwal, Advocate

Vs

State of J&K & Ors

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Vishal Bharti, Dy AG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
15.05.2024

Record be produced on the next date of hearing positively.

List on **19.07.2024**.

Jammu
15.05.2024
Vijay



(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge