

Sr. No. 30

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 444/2014

Durga Devi

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. P.N. Goja, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Abhinav Jamwal, Advocate

V/s

State and Anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Vishal Bharti, Dy. AG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

04.03.2025

Record has been received.

List for consideration on 07.04.2025.

Meanwhile, record be kept available on the next date of hearing.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:
04.03.2025
Shafqat